




























Reallocate Republican Pooled MAP and MAP Match remaining balances as of March 2021

Description

Municipal Aid FY12 – FY15 

also Match FY14 & FY15  

8672 410 8106 048252 

822705

Council-directed MAP 

FY16 & FY18                 

8676 410 8106 048101 

822702 & 822705 net

FY17 Municipal Aid  

8672 410 8105 

148382 822705

Metro GO Bonds 17A 

FY18 MAP Match                       

8133 410 8107 048101 

822702

Metro GO Bonds 17A  

FY18 MAP Match          

8133 410 8210 048101 

822702

Total Comments

Council Republican Metro Street 

Improvements -$84,398.75 -$84,398.75

Council Republican Metro Street 

Improvements -$156,727.84 -$156,727.84

Council Republican Metro Street 

Improvements -$22,503.35 -$22,503.35

Council Republican Sidewalk 

Repair -$25,500.59 -$25,500.59  

Council Republican Paving & 

Sidewalk Projects
-$114,704.94 -$114,704.94

Total -$25,500.59 -$22,503.35 -$114,704.94 -$84,398.75 -$156,727.84 -$403,835.47  

D11 Additional needed for 

Stonybrook sidewalk project $5,000.00 $5,000.00

per Steve Kuroski for overbudget 

expenditures

D16 Albrecht Court paving $9,500.00 $9,500.00

D16 Doe Spring Court paving $13,250.00 $13,250.00

D16 Falls Ridge Court Paving  $41,000.00 $41,000.00

D16 Fawn Meadow Court paving $4,500.00 $4,500.00

D16 Spring Branch Court paving  $6,750.00 $6,750.00

D16 Trail Crest Court paving $7,000.00 $7,000.00

D18 Sidewalk Repair $5,862.42  $5,862.42 See email from Craig Allen 12/9/20

D19 Arnold Palmer from Old 

Henry to dead end

 $86,472.74 $86,472.74

Any remaining funds in 8133 410 8210 048101, 8133 410 

8107 048101, 8672 410 8105 148382, 8676 410 8106 

048101& 8672 410 8106 048252  after these projects 

are complete will be used for the Arnold Palmer paving 

project

D20 Tucker Station Paving from 

Taylorsville to Rehl Rd
$25,500.59 3390.93 $14,704.94 $79,898.75 $1,005.10 $124,500.31

$65,499.69 approved 2/11/21 in ordinance in 

Budget Committee for a total of $190,000

D22 Brentlinger Lane Project   $100,000.00   $100,000.00
$50,000 is also being considered for this project at the 

same Appropriations Committee from D22 CIF.

Total $25,500.59 $22,503.35 $114,704.94 $84,398.75 $156,727.84 $403,835.47

 

Variance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Note:   Any remaining funds from this allocation will be used for the new paving project in D19, Arnold Palmer from Old Henry to Dead end

Note to Max and Project Managers - the account numbers do not change - only the projects.


